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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
Session: 02,03,06

Num Name/GymRank AA

*Nathan Roman1 38
Agility- SC

Final: 9.150 9.400 9.0008.650 9.1009.700 55.000

Final: 13.000 12.700 13.10013.400 12.90012.750 77.850

Prelims

Finals

132.850Combined Total:

9.8 / -0.70D/E: 9.7 / -0.55 9.9 / -0.50 9.8 / -1.15 10.0 / -0.39.5 / -0.50
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

4.0 / 8.900D/E: 4.7 / 8.300 4.5 / 8.200 4.3 / 9.100 5.2 / 7.5504.0 / 9.100
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

*Justin Park2 37
Agility- SC

Final: 9.350 8.000 9.6509.000 8.0508.900 52.950

Final: 11.750 11.850 13.15013.550 11.50012.550 74.350

Prelims

Finals

127.300Combined Total:

9.6 / -1.55D/E: 9.8 / -0.45 9.6 / -1.60 9.7 / -0.70 9.7 / -0.809.9 / -0.25
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

4.0 / 7.800D/E: 4.2 / 7.550 4.1 / 7.750 4.3 / 9.250 4.5 / 8.0504.0 / 9.150
-0.3_._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Wyatt Reynolds3 428
Gym Olympica- SC

Final: 8.950 8.150 8.4507.800 9.1009.100 51.550

Final: 12.700 12.950 11.30012.300 12.90012.450 74.600

Prelims

Finals

126.150Combined Total:

9.8 / -0.70D/E: 9.7 / -0.75 9.5 / -1.35 9.5 / -1.70 9.8 / -0.709.5 / -1.05
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.5 / 9.400D/E: 4.2 / 8.500 4.0 / 8.950 3.5 / 8.800 3.9 / 8.5504.0 / 7.600
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.3ND:

*Nicholas Kosarikov4 881
WCOGA- NC

Final: 9.150 8.950 9.0008.000 8.8507.700 51.650

Final: 12.350 12.250 13.30012.500 12.90010.750 74.050

Prelims

Finals

125.700Combined Total:

9.8 / -0.95D/E: 9.7 / -0.55 9.6 / -0.65 9.5 / -1.50 9.5 / -1.809.6 / -0.60
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.8 / 9.100D/E: 4.1 / 8.250 3.6 / 8.650 3.8 / 8.700 3.9 / 6.8504.0 / 9.300
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Devon Recinos5 863
Victory- SC

Final: 9.350 8.550 9.0008.050 8.0008.700 51.650

Final: 12.350 12.500 13.05012.900 11.10011.650 73.550

Prelims

Finals

125.200Combined Total:

9.7 / -1.70D/E: 9.8 / -0.45 9.6 / -1.05 9.5 / -1.45 9.6 / -0.909.5 / -0.50
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.3 / 7.800D/E: 3.6 / 8.750 3.4 / 9.100 3.9 / 9.000 3.5 / 8.1503.6 / 9.450
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

*Finn Grenstam6 880
WCOGA- NC

Final: 8.900 9.350 8.9007.850 8.6007.200 50.800

Final: 12.300 12.200 13.05012.300 12.25011.800 73.900

Prelims

Finals

124.700Combined Total:

9.8 / -1.20D/E: 9.5 / -0.60 9.7 / -0.35 9.5 / -1.65 9.6 / -2.409.6 / -0.70
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.6 / 8.650D/E: 4.1 / 8.200 3.8 / 8.400 4.0 / 8.300 3.3 / 8.5004.0 / 9.050
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

*Grey Westmore7 431
Gym Olympica- SC

Final: 8.300 8.000 8.7508.150 9.5509.100 51.850

Final: 11.000 11.350 12.65012.500 12.40012.850 72.750

Prelims

Finals

124.600Combined Total:

10.0 / -0.4D/E: 9.5 / -1.20 9.6 / -1.60 9.5 / -1.35 9.9 / -0.809.6 / -0.85
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.8 / 8.600D/E: 4.2 / 6.800 4.4 / 6.950 3.6 / 8.900 4.1 / 8.7503.2 / 9.450
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:
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Nick Deng8 425
Gym Olympica- SC

Final: 8.850 7.600 8.6507.950 9.0008.650 50.700

Final: 12.300 11.150 12.95012.600 11.80012.250 73.050

Prelims

Finals

123.750Combined Total:

9.7 / -0.70D/E: 9.6 / -0.75 9.5 / -1.90 9.5 / -1.55 9.7 / -1.059.5 / -0.85
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.4 / 8.400D/E: 3.9 / 8.400 3.9 / 7.250 3.9 / 8.700 3.6 / 8.6504.0 / 8.950
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Cameron Magno9 510
Hawaiian Twister- HI

Final: 0.000 2.550 1.0005.500 6.7000.000 15.750

Final: 11.350 9.200 12.75011.450 11.40012.250 68.400

Prelims

Finals

84.150Combined Total:

9.7 / -3.00D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 9.5 / -2.95 9.5 / -4.00 0.0 / 0.000
_.__._ -4.0 _._ _._1.0ND:

2.4 / 9.000D/E: 3.1 / 8.250 2.9 / 6.300 3.0 / 8.450 3.0 / 9.2504.0 / 8.850
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

Peter Davis-Ross10 238
Central Coast- NC

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Final: 10.500 11.550 13.00012.100 12.05012.350 71.550

Prelims

Finals

71.550Combined Total:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.3 / 8.750D/E: 4.2 / 6.300 3.3 / 8.250 3.3 / 8.800 3.0 / 9.3504.0 / 9.000
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Heinz Schulmeister

Tim
Line




